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STUDENT NAME

182 responses

YADAV SHEKHAR RAMESH
Sumit patil

Rohit Subhash Patil

SONALI RAJENDRA CHOUGULE
SALUNKHE POOJA SHIVAJI
Pravin Nanvare

SONALI AJAY SURYAWANSHI.
Tejas sunil katare

DARSHAN

Anmol Rajendra gurav
HarshadaPopat Bote
VAIBHAV ANANDA BHOSALE
VAISHNAVI PRADIP PATIL
VIBHUTE SAKSHI ARUN
Rutuja Devichnd sapkal
JUNED SHABBIR SANDE
Nandini Vijay mane

Swati shrishail totger
AVISHKAR ARUN JADHAV

Suraj patil /
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HAKE MANOJ BALU

ISsHWARA MAHADEYV TELI

ATHARV ANIL PISE

AVDHUT PRADIP SURYAWANSHI

MOHINI KRUSHNA KADAM

PALLAVI EKNATH AUTADE

Amol Dilip Gaikwad

GAURI SURESH JADHAV

AFTAB IQBAL MULLA

RUTUJA SUNIL KULKARNI

AKIB SHAFIK ATTAR

SHUBHAGI SURESH CHAVAN

KULKARNI SHRIGANESH SUDARSHAN

Pranali prakash alavane

AISHWARYA RAMCHANDRA THORAT

Akshay dilip chougule

GAIKWAD AJAY NANDKUMR

Pranav Bhauso motkatte

PATIL ARATI DADASO

Vrushali Rajendra Rakate

Aditya patil

MORE SAURABH RAMCHANDRA
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RAWAL ANIKET BABAN

PATIL SHRIRAJ KIRAN

Aakanksha Sampat Sonawane

PAVAN BABASO HIRUGADE

Magar Tejasvi Jalindar

SHUBHAM BHUSHAN TAMBADE

Shahin Salim Mujawar

ASHRAF DILAWAR MAHABRI

Abhijit tanaji mane

ASHWINI BIRAJI FONDE

PRATHAMESH MAHESH YADAV

MITALI DEVENDRA SHIRALKAR

NILANJALI SATISH KAMBLE

SRUSHTI SANJAY DESHMUKH

KALEL BHOJALING TANAJI

Sunil Subhash more

KAMBLE MRUNALI SANJAY

SAMIKSHA SANTOSH PUJARI

Dipa Dilip Budhgavkar

KUMBHAR PRITEE PRAKASH

SANIKA HANMANT KHOT

AJINKY ASHOK PACHORE
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SAYALI SHASHIKANT ANUSE

MORE SANDHYA RAMESH

PHALKE RUCHA BALASO

Aditya Santosh patil

AMIT ANIL GHORPADE

PATIL MONIKA SAMBHAUJI

ADITYA ANANDA DABADE

Kumbhar prajakta pradip

SAHU SUSMITA TULARAM

SAKSHI HANAMANT KHOT

PATIL ABHISHEK MOHAN

SUNIL DHONDIRAM KARE

More Kiran maruti

ATUGADE PALLAVI RAGHUNATH

Shreyas krushnat vibhute

SHIRNAL SUPRIYA BHIMANNA

PRITHVIRAJ UTTAM PATIL

KHAMBALE PRATIKSHA PRAKASH

OMKAR RAJENDRA GAIKWAD

SUMAN JAYRAM YADAV

MANE ANIRUDHA VIJAY

DARSHANI RAMESH RASAL
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MALANGAONKAR PRANALI DATTATRAY

SAHIL MUJBAR NADAF

Avishkar Nitin Suryawanshi

FAKIR JAHIR SHERNANAB

TODKAR DHANASHRI SADANAND

BHASME NIKHIL GAJANAN

PRATIK AJAY PATIL

VAishali MOHAN RAWAL

LONDHE LAXMI RAMCHANDRA

Swapnil

PRAKASH PANDIT BARAWADE

Rohit Ravindra Bamane

ABHISHEK BALU PATIL

Prajakta shashikant Jadhav

79 more responses are hidden
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MOBILE NO

182 responses

9325507196

9561584382

9325139626

7058484917

9767927237

8806636001

7020565107

7972973801

9561489273

9359124695

9921027856

9579706979

9370350538

8975873744

8956946566

7249325934

9975924043

9579907181

7841896052

8956012082
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9529159636

8669952533

7756083633

77558224645

9545561093

9356763802

9175215002

9730931901

7822866367

8080409981

7558220239

8767793679

7709611434

7887717628

9503206748

7058131005

9156070417

9511607858

9307207407

7499739196

7058636525

9916595387
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8010600627

7058951261

7083175305

9356970855

9860544105

7796033734

8551948331

8459596033

9021915148

9022582329

8767784814

9175771330

8830096929

9356254560

7057842529

9699344829

7420084131

9766421759

9307453318

9741975896

8380883775

9822490900
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9322166698

7218190183

7972542737

9096876853

9322755639

7058224166

7666736615

8806750675

7249138755

9158228210

7558338785

9623621732

9405631041

9356769692

8010155457

8600633779

8879201990

8421406304

7559155082

7020304446

9561385694

9529864779
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7709353579

8468916160

9370575966

9370106697

9322965697

8177884377

7559307142

8390763348

9325527903

8421269267

9923362929

9175771533

9764459556

7498979746

75 more responses are hidden
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EMAIL ID

182 responses

Mrshekharydv@gmail.com
Sumitpatil3005@gmail.com
pratikshajadhav2275@gmail.com
rohitpatil2180@gmail.com
omkardesai12345@gmail.com
sonali1996shingare@gmail.com
Salunkpooja94@gmail.com
pravinnanvare0707@gmail.com
sonalisuryawanshi12347@gmail.com
Tejaskatare8102001@gaiml.com
darshankhot4675@gmail.com
Guravanmol3@gmail.com
harshadhabote2001@gmali.com
Vb2006@gmail.com
vp3269292@gmail.com
sakshivibhute15@gmail.com
rutujasapkal372@gmail.com
junedsande082@gmail.com
Nandinimane,a 9529gimal com

Swatitotger@gmail.com /
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avishkarjadhav3633@gmail.com

Surajpatils1180@.com

hakemanoj40@gamil.co

telis0506@gmail.com

atharvpise2003@gmail.com

avdhutsuryawanshi813@gmail.com

Mohinikadam6367@gmail.com

autadep380@gmail.com

gamol6109@gmail.com

gaurijadhav486@gmail.com

aftabmulla267@gmail.com

rutujakulkarni7887@gmail.com

akibattar748@gmail.com

shubhangic831@gmail.com

Kulkarniganesh467 @gmail.com

Pranalialawane0508@gmail.com

aishwaryathorat178@gmail.com

akshaydchougule9@gmail.com

contactajaygaikwad15@gmail.com

Pranavmotkatte2002@gmail.com

Patilarati4645@gmail.com

vrushalipatil1261@gmail.com
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adityapatil2682002@gmail.com

saurabhmore501@gmail.com

aniketrawal1137@Gmail.com

patilshriraj3773@gmail.com

aakankshasonawane416@gmail.com

hirugadepavan4444@gmail.com

tejasvimagarb5@gmail.com

shubhamtambade2001@gmail.com

shahinmujawer@gmail.com

ashrafmahabri2002@gmail.com

Abhimane9596@gmail.com

mayurdombale29.@gmail

prathameshy558@gmail.com

mitalishiralkar0O4@gmail.com

nilanjalikamble37@gmail.com

srushtideshmukh742@gmail.com

kalelbhojaling777@gmail.com

Sunilmore1715@gmail.com

kamblemrunali855@gmail.com

pujarisamikshal4@gmail.com

Dipahirugade84@gmail.com

Kumbharpritee757@gmail.com
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Khotsanikaleo@gmail.com

ajinkyapachore7473@gmail.com

sayalianuse@gmail.com

sandhyamore454@gmail.com

ruchaphalake4911@gmail.com

adityapatil3600@gmail.com

amitghorpade1613@gmail.com

monikapatil1902@gmail.com

adityad1715@gmail.com

Prajktakumbhar2021@gmail.com

sumantsahu20@gmail.com

Khotsakshi584@gmail.com

Magarabhi4411 @ gmail.com

sunilkare430@gmail.com

More25647@gmail.com

pallaviatugadeO@gmail.com

shreyuloveyou2003@gmail.com

supriyashirnal@gmail.com

pruthvirajpatil22022001@gmail.com

pratikshakhambale82@gmail.com

Omkar2696og@gmail.com

sumanyadav885791@gmail.com
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anirudharajevijaymane@gmail.com
darshanirrasal@gmail.com
pranalimalangaonkar@gmail.com
sahilnadaf31372@gmail.com
avishakarsuryawanshi@gmail.com
jahirfakir2646@gmail.com
dhanashritodkar8@gmail.com
bhasmenikhil2@gmail.com
Prakitpatil2929@gmail.com
rawalvaishali 2912@gmail.com
laxmilondhe@gmail.com
Swapniltotger@gmail.com
prakashbaravade@gmail.com

rohitbamane2002@gmail.com

77 more responses are hidden

CLASS 10 copy

182 responses

®BA

@ B.Com.
B.Sc.

@® B.COM

@ BSc
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DEPARTMENT 10 copy

182 responses

@ MARATHI

@ HINDI

@ ENGLISH

@ GEOGRAPHY
@ HISTORY

@® COMMERCE
® SCIENCE

® HISTRY

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ? (r—_pqwra?ﬁm LD Copy
fohcll Tereh 313ATHSHA qUT ol ITelT?)

182 responses

® 4-851t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2 -55t0 69%
@ 1-30t054%
@ 0 - Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the class ? (fa\ramgﬂw @ Copy
fasar=ar arardY selt IRy HIArd?)

182 responses

@ 4 - Thoroughly (quTaoT)

@ 3 - Satisfactorily (FATHTThRh)

@ 2 - Poorly (&XT9)

@ 1 - Indifferently (39T
dcEy)

@ 0 - Won't teach at all (31TiaTa
Rrad )
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3. How well were the teacher able to communicate? (fRreTerrear AU I copy
30T fASIT=T Hale, hlRIeAT Sl JHY HA?)

182 responses

@ 4- Always effective (sIgHT
3e)

@ 3 - Sometimes effective (FEf-
4 52

@ 2 — Just satisfactorily (Serd
TATET FRF)

@ 1- Generally ineffective (Td
HILROTYOT)

@ 0- Very poor communication
(CCRRCHE)

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ( |D Copy
freTeRreaT IR fquaTaTa T Tieeshlal JFeT a1 Ul HITer?)

182 responses
@ 4- Excellent (3c™¢)
@ 3 - Very good (gY =7arel)
® 2 - Good (TTTN)
30.8% 9.9% ® 1 - Fair (397)
B @ 0- Poor (TT9)

40.7%

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (37d3Td ID Copy
HeAATIA FIATT 18T fAsTeT AT H1?)

182 responses

@ 4 - Always fair (FgHT™ I9T)

@ 3 - Usually fair (Tg4T 3199)

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair (FRHTRel
RIER))

@ 1 - Usually unfair(FgaT 31319)

@ 0- Unfair (31319%)
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? LD Copy
(FarearaTeE el fUaTe JHEATIT TaT Hdld H?)

182 responses

@ 4 - Every time (FgsTa/

CruCTE )
@ 3 - Usually (Trgdr)
A @ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
(W/Hﬂ@ﬂﬂﬁ)
—_— |

® 1 — Rarely (Fafa)
@ 0- Never (FET AEIA)

7. Teachers Suppored you during the online teaching and shared |D Copy
important notices, study notes and other information on Email, Whats

App or any other media used for educations. (T8l JEITIATTAT

eXFITeT TRIETRTSAT HTIUTE TR f&ell 0T AgcaredT Faell, AlcH Tid $cX

Hgccardl ATTGCl JTIOTE SH, SFICHIT fohal SaR roTcargr A&Tioren g

ST ATIRUAT U ATETATGART ITS el

182 responses

@ 4 — Every time (sig#a /
Tcdehdadl)
@ 3 - Usually (Fgam)

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
(FeTeRef/3TeAHE)

@ 1 - Rarely (Fafad)
@ 0- Never (FHT AEA)
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8. Transparency and Impartiality has been observed during the online LD Copy
examination and evaluation process. (3TeTeTgeT TRI&TT 3O HeTATIA
STl 30T Y- GaTac U e 3Tl

182 responses

@ 4- To a great extent (3FTEr
AT GHTUTTA)

@ 3- Adeauate (RT FHTUTIC)

@ 2- Some what (FTE137eM)

@ 1- Very little (3TET FHaT)

@ 0- Not at all (FTEY IRELTHAT
G|

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ( |D Copy
T TEUT 16707 30T farehraTeaT 31eieh Tefl weTet el o)

182 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree (0T HEH)
@ 3- Agree (HgHd)

@ 2- Neutral (FeFY)
A @ 1-Disagree (31HgHd)
4 @ 0- Strongly disagree (qoTqoT
3EEHA)
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy

outcomes and programmeoutcomes. (fR1&Teh JFeTelT JH=AT 3rUfaTd &7,
EIrEshATT IROTH 30T gedt IRumATSR o ATledr ¢dTd)

182 responses

@ 4 — Every time (g /
Tcdhd )
@ 3 - Usually (Tg4m)

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
(Pefeei/ 3TefTaee)

@ 1 - Rarely (Fafad)
@ 0- Never (FHT AGId)
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to LD Copy
you. (JHH ATITERTeh JFgTell el dheledT HIATT AR ITSYRTAT Hicld)

182 responses

@ 4 - Every time (sig#Hra /
Tcdehdadl)

@ 3 - Usually (Tgam)
/ @ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
‘ CRLRUELSLE T
— @ 1 - Rarely (FRq)
@ 0- Never (FET AEIA)

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications. (fR1&fe 3EEROY HTTOT HTTANMEANT HehoUsdl FISE FHIAT.)

182 responses

@ 4 - Every time (sig#a /
Tcdehdadl)

@ 3 - Usually (&g4m)
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
(FEfeReR/ 3TeLTHE)

@ 1 - Rarely (Fafad)
@ 0- Never (FHT AEA)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level ofchallenges. (RI&Te JH<T &THAT NS 0T
TFRTCT CITHATOY Ay FET 3TTOT JMTegTe FeTeT et TR HIATd.)

182 responses

@ 4- Fully (quToo)

@ 3- Reasonably (arsrdY)
© 2- Partially (3721d:)

@ - Slightly (fFRra)

@ 0- Unable (3/@H 38 d)
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy

overcome them. (T2I4Teh 3Tl HHAIAT/AITY NS TETH 3T dT.)

A

182 responses

@ 4 - Every time (FgsTa/
JAHARDT)

@ 3 - Usually (Tgam)

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
(W/Hﬂ@ﬂﬂﬁ)

® 1 - Rarely (Fafaa)

@ 0- Never (FET AEIA)

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuousquality improvement of the teaching learning

process. ( faearedia [ae orat RIGoT caren A f& smerar gor 3ifor
3TEA- I Ffeh A I[UTddT JUROY ATATE AT AT Tl

TceTeiel 319d...)

182 responses

&
W

@ 4- Strongly agree (0T HEH)

@ 3- Agree (HgHd)

@ 2- Neutral (dc¥y)

@ 1-Disagree (3THgHd)

@ 0- Strongly disagree (qoTqoT
3THEH)
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as LD Copy
experiential learning, participativelearning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. ( a?gaqama‘rgrﬂmrrr
HLUGTAT g HeTTdearery/ RigTehiehgst faeardf g fRrator yurelr=m arax

gral S Toh ST feTen T80T Ugll, HgHTelT fRAST0T Ut 3for gaAEm fAaor

g 3.)

182 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent (AISAT
YHTOTT)

@ 3 - Moderate (HEIH JHTUIA)

@ 2 - Some what (FITReT
TIEYTA)

@ 1 - Very little (g )

@ 0 - Not at all (JTSFETd 7ATEY)

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |D Copy
(RI&Teh TFGTeIT ST FTELTel STHATHEY HEHIN GIUATATST AcdTied
HIATd)

182 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree (J0T HEH)

@ 3- Agree (HgHd)

@ 2- Neutral (dc¥y)

@ 1-Disagree (3THgHd)

@ 0- Strongly disagree (qoTqoT
3HgHd)
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. (IT

eI STMHEY ITTeAT 33N SHTAITHAG I[VTdec [HHTT HIoATT

gelel ARTTdcaTerd/ TIeTehiel fhaATe 3Maeaeh ah‘f%l—efr 3TIOTTHEEY

mﬁwm@r YdceT chel 3TTed.)

182 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent (AISAT
YHTOTT)

@ 3 - Moderate (HEIH JHTUIA)

@ 2 - Some what (FITfeT
TIEYTA)

@ 1 - Very little (g )

@ 0 - Not at all (JTSFETd AATEY)

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |D Copy
Multimedia, etc. whileteaching. (frdT coFeh &t RIhadrer e,
YETIUTIS, Ao A 13T 8. AR 0T HUYUT dF AT ATeTeY aToRdTd.)

182 responses
@ 4 — Above 90% 9&TT STEd
®3-70-89%
N @ 2-50-69%
; ® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29% 9&TT T
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is LD Copy
very good. (3MeT HEAT fRAETOT Uil TeHhoT a[UTdccl U HHTell 31T8)

182 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree (J0T HEH)

@ 3- Agree (HgHd)

@ 2- Neutral (dc¥y)

@ 1-Disagree (318gHd)

@ 0- Strongly disagree (qoTqoT
HHgH)
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